
DAY TIME Economics 25 Computer Sc. C-Room Physics 35 Microbiology 40A BMBT SEM-8 Data Science 44

10:10 - 11:00
SC MECO4204 MCMS4211 SS 13 TD MPHC4202

MMCB4212P

(KS,AB) SJ (MDTS4213) 44

11:05 - 11:55
SC MECO4201 MCMS4203 AN 13 IC MPHC4203

MMCB4212P

(KS,AB,RM) MBTCR8222T PD 49 SD (MDTS4211) 24

12:00 - 12:45
PPG MECO4202 MCMS4211 SS 24A KB MPHC4201

MMCB4212P

(KS,RM) MBTCR8222T PD 49 DB (MDTS4212) 29

1:15 - 2:05
26 RN MECO4202 

MSMCS4251P

 SM KG SR MPHC4203 40 MMCB4213T MMG MBTCR8212T SG 49 AD (MDTS4213) 44

2:10 - 3:00 
26 BD MECO4213T 

MSMCS4251P

 SM KG SG MPHC4202 40 MMCB4211T MM

MBTCR8212P SG, 

ARB LAB 2,3 SC (MDTS4214) 44

3:05 - 4:00
MSMCS4251P 

SM KG 40 MMCB4211T AB

MBTCR8212P SG, 

ARB LAB 2,3 SJ (MDTS4213) 44

MBTCR8212P SG, 

ARB LAB 2,3

10:10 - 11:00
PG MECO4204

MSMCS4251P 

SM KG TB MPHC4201

MMCB4212P 

(RM,SSC) AD+SJ (MDTS4213) 44

11:05 - 11:55
SC MECO4201

MSMCS4251P 

SM KG SG MPHC4202

MMCB4212P

 (MMG,JG) MBTCR8191T AB 49 AD+SJ (MDTS4213) 44

12:00 - 12:45
MECO4213P, 

C.Lab6, MC + SM

MSMCS4251P 

SM KG KB MPHC4201

MMCB4212P

 (MMG,JG) MBTCR8191T PD 49 AD+SJ (MDTS4213) 44

1:15 - 2:05
MECO4213P, 

C.Lab6, MC + UM MCMS4203 JGD 32 SR MPHC4203 MMCB4213T MM MBTCR8191T PD 49 AC (MDTS4212) 44

2:10 - 3:00 
MC MECO4201 MCMS4203 JGD 32 KB MPHC4201 MMCB4214T KS

MBTCR8222P JD,

 RNC LAB 1 DB (MDTS4212) 44

3:05 - 4:00
MMCB4211T AKM

MBTCR8222P JD, 

RNC LAB 1 SD (MDTS4211) 44

MBTCR8222P JD, 

RNC LAB 1

10:10 - 11:00 26 SR MECO4204 MCMS4211 SS 32 TD MPHC4202

11:05 - 11:55 26 SM MECO4201 MCMS4202 DD 32 TD MPHC4202 SD (MDTS4211) 40A

12:00 - 12:45 MCMS4203 AN 36 TB MPHC4201 MCVR2 MMCB4212T JG SC (MDTS4214) 40A

1:15 - 2:05 SB MECO4202 MCMS4202 DD 32 IC MPHC4203 MMCB4212T MMG MBTCR8212T SG 49 SC (MDTS4214) 44

2:10 - 3:00 
MCMS4211P 

RB SP (P) MMCB4211T SSC MBTCR8191T AB 49 AC (MDTS4212) 44

3:05 - 4:00
MCMS4211P

 RB SP (P) MMCB4211T DD MBTCR8212T ARB 49 AC (MDTS4212) 44

10:10 - 11:00
PPG MECO4202

MMCB4213P

 (SSC) MBTCR8201T SR 49 SC (MDTS4214) 44

11:05 - 11:55
SM  MECO4201 MCMS4202 AA 32

CLAB (RRCC) (SBa, AG) 

MPHC4252B

MMCB4213P

 (DD.AB) SJ (MDTS4211) 44

12:00 - 12:45
MECO4213P,

C.Lab6, MC + SM MCMS4203 AN 32

CLAB (RRCC) (SBa, KB)

 MPHC4252B

MMCB4213P

 (DD,SSC,AB) MBTCR8191T AB 49 SJ (MDTS4211) 44

1:15 - 2:05
MECO4213P, 

C.Lab6, MC + UM MCMS4202 AA 32 IC MPHC4203 MMCB4214T RM MBTCR8201T US 49 AD (MDTS4213) 44

2:10 - 3:00 26 PPG MECO4213T MCMS4211 SS 32 P (GB, SR) MPHC4252A MMCB4212T JG SJ (MDTS4211) 44

3:05 - 4:00 P (GB, SR, KB) MPHC4252A MMCB4213T AKM MBTCR8212T ARB 47 SJ (MDTS4211) 44

10:10 - 11:00
26 SC MECO4204 MCMS4202 DD 32

P (GB, SD, AH)

 MPHC4252A

MMCB4211P

 AKM,LR MBTCR8201T SR 49 DB (MDTS4212) Clab 4

11:05 - 11:55
26 SR MECO4204

MCMS4211P

 RB SP (P)

P (GB, SD, AH) 

MPHC4252A

MMCB4211P 

MM DB (MDTS4212) Clab 4

12:00 - 12:45
26 PPG MECO4213T

MCMS4211P

 RB SP (P) SG MPHC4202

MMCB4211P 

MM MBTCR8201T US 49 SD (MDTS4211) Clab 4

1:15 - 2:05 26 RN  MECO4202 MCMS4202 AA 38 MMCB4213T DD MBTCR8222T AB 48 AC (MDTS4212) Clab 4

2:10 - 3:00 
MCMS4203 JGD 32 MMCB4214T KS

SB, RR (MDTS4214)

 Clab 4

3:05 - 4:00
MMCB4214T LR

SB, RR (MDTS4214)

 Clab 4

SB, RR (MDTS4214)

 Clab 4

10:10 - 11:00

24A PG MECO4204

CLAB (RRCC) (SRc, AG, 

AH)

 MPHC4252B MMCB4213T MM MBTCR8201T US 49

11:05 - 11:55

24A PPG  MECO4202

CLAB (RRCC) (SBa, SRc, 

AG)

 MPHC4252B MMCB4214T AB MBTCR8201T US 49

12:00 - 12:45 24A MC MECO4201 SR MPHC4203 MMCB4213T DD MBTCR8191T AB 49

1:15 - 2:05 24A BD MECO4213T TB MPHC4201 MMCB4214T KS MBTCR8222T PD 49

2:10 - 3:00 

3:05 - 4:00

ST. XAVIER'S COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS)
1st Year PG /Semester 2 (Science) (January-June 2026)

Note: Departments are indicated as column headings with default room number

PG Theory classes marked in purple

PG Practicals are highlighted in lemon yellow
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